Features
Major Applications
Materials of Construction
MP-FINE Filter Cartridges
The MBP cartridges are single layer pleated
filters which use the super-fine polypropyl-
ene fibers as main filter media.
The MBP provides not only high removal effi-

Differential Pressure vs Flow Rate
MBP-003
Ordering Information
Particle Removal Efficiency
End Cap Code
Flow Rate (liter/minute)
D
if
fe
re
n
ti
al
 P
re
ss
u
re
 (
M
P
a)
［Nominal Length］
62.5 = 62.5mm
125 = 125mm
250 = 250mm
500 = 500mm
750 = 750mm
［Product Type］ ［Micron Rating］
003 = 0.3µm
［Gasket/O-ring］
S = Silicone
E = EPDM
N = NBR
V = FKM
T = FEP Encapsulated FKM (for O, 5, 7)
　   PTFE (for F)
［End Cap Code］
F = Flat Gaskets
0 = 2-222 O-Ring
5 = 2-222 O-Ring＋Fin
7 = 2-226 O-Ring＋Fin
［Packaging Code］
A = 1pc
B = 6pcs
C = 10pcs
F = 25pcs
0.3
MBP-003
>99.9
Particle Removal Efficiency (%)Particle
Size(μｍ)
2 5 0 L-MBP - 0 0 3       S    7     C
Fluid: Water(20℃)
Cartridge Length: 250mm
※The data do not include piping pressure drop.
Code O Code 5 Code 7Code F
0.00
0.02
0.04
0.06
0.08
0.10
0 10 20 30 40
MBP
003
0.3
0.72
Specification
* For further information on specifications (length, end cap type, etc.), please contact us.
62.5 / 125 / 250 / 500 / 750
70.0
26.1 (for F) / 25.6 (for O, 5) / 29.5 (for 7)